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1967

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Photo Product Information:
Item Descriptions: Towel ring
Model: ELEMENTS - STRIKING
Article No. TVA15200500064
Material: Brass
Brand: Villeroy & Boch
Finish:

Note: The colour / finish may vary on actual

Brushed Matte Nickel 64

Specifications:

Towel ring
Length: 115 mm
Width: 209 mm

Height: 45 mm

TECHNICAL DRAWING

4545

#20

|
30
10

115

122

A

25

=
85
T

-

209

saragroup.com



